
The following terms apply:

Multi-Use Account (See the credit agreement for details)
� Regular Multi-Use Account revolving charge,

plus ________% Cash Discount

TOTAL

Dealer Name

Customer Name

Phone

( )
Street Address

City State Zip

Multi-Use Account No.

THIS PURCHASE IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS
OF THE MULTI-USE ACCOUNT CREDIT
AGREEMENT.

SIGN HERE DATE __________________

X

Dealer No.

REFERENCE AMOUNT

Date: / /

2019-2020
Charge Slip 14-

1-800-356-9033

6809 Wilburn Rd.
Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1-800-BUY RENK (289-7365)
Fax: (608) 825-6143

09/30/19

10/31/19

11/30/19

12/31/19

1/31/20

5/31/20

10%

9%

8%

6%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

PRIME - 1%

Multi-Use Account - Special Terms $2,500 minimum purchase.

FULL BALANCE PLUS INTEREST DUE IN NOVEMBER, 2020

SIGN UP BY INTEREST RATE
ADDITIONAL

SEED DISCOUNT

�

�

�

�

�

�

CHECK
ONE

*PLEASE SEE THE BACK
OF THE CHARGE SLIP
FOR SEASONAL TERMS
DISCLOSURES.
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*PLEASE SEE BELOW 
FOR SEASONAL TERMS 
DISCLOSURES.



ADDITIONAL SEASONAL TERMS FINANCIAL INFORMATION: 

• No Payments until November, 2020.

• Interest rate, if applicable, will be assessed from the date of purchase, which may be prior

to delivery or receipt of merchandise.

• Balance plus any accrued interest and other charges, is due in full on customer’s

November 2020 Multi-Use Account statement payment due date.

• If you fail to pay the balance on or before the due date, interest will be assessed

thereafter as described in the Multi-Use Account Credit Agreement.

• Customer responsible for a seed restocking fee for cancellation of an order or return

of product.

Multi-Use Account is a service of John Deere Financial, f.s.b.
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